
FILE NO. 19-534 

HALLANDALE BEACH COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY, FLORIDA 
MEMORANDUM 

 
 

DATE: November 25, 2019 
 
TO:   Honorable Chair, Vice Chair and Directors 
  
THROUGH: Dr. Jeremy Earle, Executive Director 
 
FROM: Jenorgen M. Guillen, HBCRA Secretary 
 
SUBJECT: 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Meetings Schedule 
 

 

Below please find the 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Meetings Schedule with alternate 
meeting dates and the 2020 Holidays: 
 

2020 City of Hallandale Beach CRA Meetings Schedule 

DATE MEETING TIME ALTERNATE MEETING DATE 

Monday, January 13, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, February 17, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM Monday, February 10, 2020 

Monday, March 16, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, April 13, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, May 18, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, June 15, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, August 17, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, September 14, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, October 19, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, November 16, 2020 Special Organizational Mtg. 5:30 PM Special Mtg after 2020 Elections 

Monday, November 16, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

Monday, December 14, 2020 HBCRA Board of Directors Mtg. 5:30 PM no change 

*Notification will be sent, should a meeting be subject to change.  
 
 
 

2020 HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Christmas Day 

Thursday, December 26, 2019 Day after Christmas 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Year's Day 



 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 Day after New Year's 

Monday, January 20, 2020 M.L. King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17, 2020 President's Day 

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day 

April 19 - 27, 2020 Jewish Passover 

Monday, July 6, 2020 Independence Day (observe July 4th) 

Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day 

Sept. 29 - Oct. 1 Rosh Hashanah 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 Yom Kippur 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 Veteran's Day 

December 22 - 30, 2020 Hanukkah 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Christmas Day (observe December 25th) 

 

 


